Features
Electrical Characteristics
Taper.................................... Linear, audio
Resistance Range
 .................................1 K to 2M ohms
(Only for 10K lifecycles)
................................10 K to 2M ohms
(Only for 200K lifecycles)

PLASTIC BUSHING
M9.5X0.75
 How To Order
      RB24 1 - K  25 P - 103 A
 • 1 = W   ithout switch
 • 2 =W   ith switch
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins vertical/
Down Facing
 • E = Solder Lugs
Rear Facing
 • P = PC Pins
Rear Facing
 • D = PC Pins
Front Facing
Standard Shaft Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
Shaft Style
 • F1= Metal Flatted Shaft
 • K1= Metal Knurled Type Shaft
   18 Toothed Serration Type
Standard Resistance Table
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
A Series Tapers
Te
rm
in
al
 1
-3
 In
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
Te
rm
in
al
 1
-2
 O
ut
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
X
10
0
(%
)
Rotational Travel (%)
15A
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
100
90